

Gateway Christian Academy Financial Information 2023-24 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Grade	Monthly Tuition	
ММО	\$185	
2 year old	\$285	
3 year old	\$340	
4 year old	\$400	
Kindergarten- 5 th	\$460	
6 th -8 th	\$485	

Payment Plan (No more than two discounts per family.)

Tuition in Full- If you pay the year's tuition in full by September 1st 2023, you receive a 10% discount. **10-month payment plan-** Tuition is due on the 1st of each month (August-May). Tuition that is received after the 5th will be charged a \$25 late fee. If you withdraw your child during the school year, you are responsible for paying the current month's tuition.

Multiple Child Discount- There is a multiple child discount for students in 2k-8th grade. This discount is not applicable on MMO tuition. Full tuition is applied to the oldest child and each additional child will receive a 10% discount on tuition.

Enrollment Fee

An enrollment fee is due upon acceptance. This fee reserves your space and covers the cost of activities and books. This fee is non-refundable.

Grade	Enrollment Fee
ММО	\$185
2 year old	\$310
3 year old	\$375
4 year old	\$450
Kindergarten- 8th grade	\$550

Signature	Last 4 digits of SSN	Date	

I have read and understand the financial agreement and agree to pay the amount due as stated.